Bus

B Bus 313 St. Charles Rd.

Direction
Lake St & Austin Blvd (Se) — Branding Ln & Finley Rd

176 stops

Open route schedule

Lake St & Austin Blvd (Se)

Lake/Mayfield

Mayfield Ave & Corcoran PI

Corcoran Pl / South Blvd & Austin Blvd

South Blvd & Humphrey Ave

South Blvd & Taylor Ave

South Blvd & Lombard Ave

Lombard Ave & Lake St

Lake St & Harvey Ave

Lake St & Cuyler Ave

Lake St & Ridgeland Ave

Lake St & EImwood Ave

Lake St & Scoville Ave

Lake St & East Ave

Lake St & Linden Ave

Lake St & Euclid Ave

Lake St & Oak Park Ave

Lake St & Kenilworth Ave

Lake St & Forest Ave

Lake St & Marion St

Lake St & Harlem Ave

Route schedule

Go to website

Lake St & Austin Blvd (Se) — Branding Ln & Finley Rd

Monday 05:20-22:50
Tuesday 05:20-22:50
Wednesday 05:20-22:50
Thursday 05:20-22:50
Friday 05:20-22:50
Saturday 05:42-22:50
Sunday 07:48-19:48
Route info
Direction: Lake St & Austin Blvd (Se)
Stops: 176
Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
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B 313 5t Charles Rd.

BusMaps



https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-313-1455300891-1950904360
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https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-313-1455300891-1950904360

Lake St & Bonnie Brae

Lake St & Clinton PI

Lake St & William St

Lake St & Monroe Ave

Lake St & Jackson Ave

Lake St & Lathrop Ave

Lake St & Ashland Ave

Lake St & Franklin Ave

Lake St & Park Ave

Lake St & Forest Ave

Lake St & Keyston Ave

Lake St & Thatcher Ave

Lake St & Edgewood PI

Lake St & Auvergne PI

Lake St & River Oaks Dr

Lake St & 1st Ave

Lake St & 2nd Ave

Lake St & 3rd Ave

Lake St & 4th Ave

Lake St & 5th Ave

Lake St & 6th Ave

Lake St & 7th Ave

Lake St & 8th Ave

Lake St & 9th Ave

Lake St & 10th Ave

Lake St & 11th Ave

Lake St & 12th Ave

Lake St & 13th Ave

Lake St & 14th Ave



Lake St & 15th Ave

Lake St & 16th Ave

Lake St & 17th Ave

Lake St & 18th Ave

Lake St & 19th Ave

Lake St & 20th Ave

Lake St & 21st Ave

Lake St & 22nd Ave

Lake St & 23rd Ave

Lake St & 24th Ave

25th/Lake

25th/St. Charles
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St.

St.
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Charles/26th

Charles/27th

Charles/28th

Charles/29th

Charles/30th

Charles/31st

Charles/32nd

Charles/Eastern

Charles/Rice

Charles/Linden

Charles/Bohland

Charles/Bellwood

Charles/Marshall

Charles/Frederick/St. Charles PI.

Charles/Mannheim

Charles/Englewood
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Charles/Hyde Park

Charles/Granville

Charles/Geneva

Charles/46th

Charles/47th

Charles/48th

Charles/49th

Charles/50th

Charles/51st/Jerele

Charles/52nd/Spencer

Charles/Speechley/Davis

Charles/Rohde

Charles/Morris

Charles/Lee

Charles/Wolf

Charles/Sunnyside

Charles/Lind

Charles/Hillside

Charles/Irving

Charles/Howard

Charles/Ashbel

Charles/Taft

Charles/Fair

Charles/Poplar

Charles/Lawndale/Prairie

Charles/Chandler

Charles/Hill

Charles/Kenmore

Charles/Arlington



St. Charles/Kenilworth

St. Charles/York

St. Charles/Sturges/Washington

St. Charles/Cottage Hill

St. Charles/Prospect

St. Charles/Mitchell

St. Charles/Argyle

St. Charles/Hagans/Spring

St. Charles/York High School

St. Charles/Berkley

St. Charles/Fairview

St. Charles/Fellows

St. Charles/Sunnyside

St. Charles/Rex

St. Charles/West

St. Charles/Rt. 83/Scott

St. Charles/Monterey

St. Charles/Oakland

St. Charles/Pick

St. Charles/Villa

Villa/Wildwood

Villa/Kenilworth

Villa/Central

Villa/Park

Villa/Crescent

Villa/Highland

Villa/Washington

Washington/Euclid



Washington/Grant

Washington/Summit

Washington/lllinois

Washington/Cornell

Washington/Ardmore

Washington/Princeton

Washington/Yale

Washington/Harvard

Washington/Michigan

Washington/Wisconsin

Washington/Addison

Washington/Kelly/Third

Washington/Westmore-Meyers

Westmore-Meyers/Madison

Westmore-Meyers/Lombard Cir. (N)/Jackson

Westmore-Meyers/Lombard Circle (S)

Westmore-Meyers/Wilson

Westmore-Meyers/Highridge

Westmore-Meyers/Norton

Westmore-Meyers/Kufrin Way

Westmore-Meyers/Morris

Meyers/Roosevelt

Meyers/14th

Meyers/16th

Meyers/Courtyard

Meyers/18th

Meyers/Traffic Signal/Corp. Center

Meyers/22nd

22nd/School



22nd/Westview/Fountain Square

22nd/Fairview

22nd/Meadow

22nd/Vista

22nd/Convention Way

22nd/Fairfield

22nd/Grace

2210 Grace St

Grace/Yorktown Dr.

Yorktown Mall Dr & 60 Yorktown Shopping Ctr

Yorktown Center (North Ent.)

Branding Ln & Finley Rd



Direction Route schedule

Branding Ln & Finley Rd — Lake St & Austin Blvd (Se) Branding Ln & Finley Rd — Lake St & Austin Blvd (Se)
171 stops Monday 04:54-22:18
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:54-22:18
Branding Ln & Finley Rd

Wednesday 04:54-22:18
Yorktown Center (North Ent.)

Thursday 04:54-22:18
Yorktown Mall Dr & Grace St

Friday 04:54-22:18
Grace/Yorktown Condominiums
Grace/22nd Saturday 05:53-22:16
22nd/Fairfield Sunday 07:55-19:19
22nd/Convention Way

Route info
22nd/Vista Direction: Branding Ln & Finley Rd

Stops: 171
22nd/Meadow

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
22nd/Fairview

22nd/Westview/Fountain Square

22nd/School

22nd/Meyers

Meyers/Traffic Signal/Corp. Center

Meyers/18th

Meyers/Courtyard

Meyers/16th

Meyers/14th

Meyers/Roosevelt

Westmore-Meyers/Morris

Westmore-Meyers/Kufrin Way

Westmore-Meyers/Norton

Westmore-Meyers/Highridge

Westmore-Meyers/Wilson

Westmore-Meyers/Lombard Circle/Jackson


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-313-1455300891-1950904360

Westmore-Meyers/Adams

Westmore-Meyers/Madison

Westmore-Meyers/Washington

Washington/Kelly/Third

Washington/Addison

Washington/Wisconsin

Washington/Michigan

Washington/Harvard

Washington/Yale

Washington/Princeton

Washington/Ardmore

Washington/Cornell

Washington/lllinois

Washington/Summit

Washington/Grant

Washington/Euclid

Villa/Washington

Villa/Highland

Villa/Crescent

Villa/Park

Villa/Kenilworth

Villa/Wildwood

St. Charles/Villa

St. Charles/Pick

St. Charles/Oakland

St. Charles/Monterey

St. Charles/Rt. 83/Scott

St. Charles/West
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Charles/Rex

Charles/Sunnyside

Charles/Fellows

Charles/Fairview

Charles/Berkley

Charles/York High School

Charles/Hagans/Spring

Charles/Argyle

Charles/Mitchell

Charles/Prospect

Charles/Cottage Hill

Charles/Sturges/Washington

Charles/York

Charles/Kenilworth

Charles/Arlington

Charles/Kenmore

Charles/Hill

Charles/Chandler

Charles/Lawndale/Prairie

Charles/Poplar

Charles/Holly

Charles/Fair

Charles/Taft

Charles/Ashbel

Charles/Howard

Charles/Irving

Charles/Hillside

Charles/Lind

Charles/Sunnyside
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St.

St.
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Charles/Wolf

Charles/Lee

Charles/Morris

Charles/Rohde

Charles/Speechley/Davis

Charles/52nd/Spencer

Charles/51st/Jerele

Charles/50th

Charles/49th

Charles/48th

Charles/47th

Charles/46th

Charles/Geneva

Charles/Granville

Charles/Hyde Park

Charles/Englewood

Charles/Mannheim

Charles/Frederick/St. Charles PI.

Charles/Marshall

Charles/Bellwood

Charles/Bohland

Charles/Linden

Charles/Rice

Charles/Eastern

Charles/32nd

Charles/31st

Charles/30th

Charles/29th



St. Charles/28th
St. Charles/27th

St. Charles/26th

St. Charles/25th

25th/Lake

Lake St & 24th Ave

Lake St & 23rd Ave

Lake St & 22nd Ave

Lake St & 21st Ave

Lake St & 20th Ave

Lake St & 19th Ave

Lake St & 18th Ave

Lake St & 17th Ave

Lake St & 16th Ave

Lake St & 15th Ave

Lake St & 14th Ave

Lake St & 13th Ave

Lake St & 12th Ave

Lake St & 11th Ave

Lake St & 10th Ave

Lake St & 9th Ave

Lake St & 8th Ave

Lake St & 7th Ave

Lake St & 6th Ave

Lake St & 5th Ave

Lake St & 4th Ave

Lake St & 3rd Ave

Lake St & 2nd Ave

Lake St & 1st Ave



Lake St & River Oaks Dr

Lake St & Auvergne PI

Lake St & Edgewood PI

Lake St & Thatcher Ave

Lake St & Keystone Ave

Lake St & Forest Ave

Lake St & Park Ave

Lake St & Franklin Ave

Lake St & Ashland Ave

Lake St & Lathrop Ave

Lake St & Jackson Ave

Lake St & Monroe Ave

Lake St & William St

Lake St & Clinton PI

Lake St & Bonnie Brae

Lake St & Harlem Ave

Lake St & Marion St

Lake St & Forest Ave

Lake St & Kenilworth Ave

Lake St & Oak Park Ave

Lake St & Euclid Ave

Lake St & Linden Ave

Lake St & East Ave

Lake St & Scoville Ave

Lake St & EImwood Ave

Lake St & Ridgeland Ave

Lake St & Cuyler Ave

Lake St & Harvey Ave



Lake St & Lombard Ave

Lake St & Taylor Ave
Lake St & Humphrey Ave

Lake St & Austin Blvd (Se)

313 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wheaton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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